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Cross Stitch [uest

Grid Size: 236W x 68H

Design Area: 16.86" x 4.86" (236 x 68 stitches)

Legend:

EAl 21 DMC 163 celadon green - md (489 stitches)
HI 21 DMC 912 emerald green - It (2600 stitches)
Il 2] DMC 319 pistachio green - vy dk (578 stitches)
EIM 2] DMC 3346 hunter green (738 stitches)
DI[][21 DMC 3047 yellow beige - It (340 stitches)
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422
727
433
3863
310

hazel nut brown - It
topaz - vy It

brown - md

mocha beige - md
black

Cross Stitch Luest

(4913 stitches)
(1966 stitches)
(606 stitches)

(1608 stitches)
(2210 stitches)





